March 27, 2015
Product change
EPCOS aluminum electrolytic capacitors with screw
terminals
New materials are being introduced for the manufacture of the cover disks for the EPCOS
screw terminal capacitors. The properties and behavior of the new silica-reinforced epoxy-
phenolic resin are comparable to the previously used materials. While the color of the new
materials is black, the previously used wood-filled phenolic resin is brown.

EPCOS AG · A TDK Group Company · uptodate Newsletter
Page 2/2
Series Ordering code Series Ordering code
B43458 B43458A4158M000 B43566 B43566A0108Q000
B43458A4228M000 B43566A0158Q000
B43458A5108M000 B43566A4228Q000
B43458A5158M000 B43566A0477Q000
B43458A9108M000 B43566A5108Q000
B43458A9158M000 B43566A5477Q000
B43458A9228M000 B43566A5687Q000
B43458S9228M001 B43566B4108Q000
B43458 Összeg B43566S4108Q001
B43465 B43465S0189Q001 B43566 Összeg
B43465T5707Q001 B43570 B43570A2227Q000
B43465U4998Q001 B43570A4157Q000
B43465U5547T001 B43570C2108Q000
B43465 Összeg B43570F0687Q000
B43467 B43467S4337M002 B43570S4338Q003
B43467S0477Q001 B43570S4478Q010
B43467 Összeg B43570S0477Q002
B43550 B43550A1338Q000 B43570 Összeg
B43550A4158Q000 B43584 B43584A0108M000
B43550A4477Q000 B43584A0158M000
B43550C1228Q000 B43584A2108M000
B43550S0108Q003 B43584A2228M000
B43550S4408T003 B43584A0228M000
B43550S5158M002 B43584A2478M000
B43550S5478M001 B43584A4158M000
B43550 Összeg B43584A4158Q000
B43564 B43564A0108M000 B43584A6108M000
B43564A1228M000 B43584A6128M000
B43564A1338M000 B43584A6188M000
B43564A1688M000 B43584B4228M000
B43564A2108M000 B43584B4338M000
B43564A2228M000 B43584S0108Q002
B43564A0228M000 B43584S0228Q003
B43564A4108M000 B43584S0338Q003
B43564A4158M000 B43584S4109Q003
B43564A5108M000 B43584S4109Q005
B43564A5158M000 B43584S4478Q003
B43564A6108M000 B43584S4478Q004
B43564A6188M000 B43584S6228M004
B43564A6477M000 B43584S9108M002
B43564A6827M000 B43584S9158M002
B43564S0188M001 B43584U4608Q001
B43564S0228M003 B43584 Összeg
B43564S0338M004 B43586 B43586A0108Q000
B43564S0338Q002 B43586A0477Q000
B43564S0398M003 B43586A5477Q000
B43564S0478M004 B43586A5687Q000
B43564S5108Q002 B43586S0158Q001
B43564S5228Q004 B43586S0228Q002
B43564S9228M005 B43586S0338Q001
B43564S9228M006 B43586S4228Q001
B43564S9338M001 B43586S6228M001
B43564S9338M002 B43586S6478M001
B43564S9398M001 B43586S6568M001
B43564S9478M003 B43586S9687Q002
B43564S9478M004 B43586 Összeg
B43564S9568M001
B43564U4608Q001
B43564 Összeg